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City of Lake Forest Park
CITY COUNCIL COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
Monday, January 25, 2016
6:00 p.m.
Lake Forest Park City Hall
17425 Ballinger Way NE
PROPOSED AGENDA

1. 6:00 pm CALL TO ORDER

2. ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

=

Tree Ordinance Update: Consideration of Tree Board Recommendations
and Referral to Planning Commission

Joint Discussion with Mayor Johnson regarding Commissions

Council Feedback Regarding Engagement in 5 Acre Woods

City Attorney Contract: Deputy Mayor Stanford Proposal

Seattle King County Economic Development Council: Deputy Mayor
Stanford

abhwn

3. 8:00 pm ADJOURN

4. Future Schedule

Wednesday-Thursday, January 27-28, 2016, AWC Conference in
Olympia

Thursday, January 28, 2016 City Council Regular Business Meeting
(canceled)

Monday, February 1, 2016 City Council Communications Committee
Meeting 2 pm

Thursday, February 11, 2016 City Council Work Session Meeting 6
pm

Thursday, February 11, 2016 City Council Regular Business Meeting
7 pm

Saturday, February 13, 2016 Inaugural Ceremony, Lake Forest Park
Civic Club, 6 pm

Monday, February 15, 2016 Presidents Day - City Hall closed
Thursday, February 18, 2016 City Council Budget & Finance
Committee 6 pm

Monday, February 22, 2016 City Council Committee of the Whole 6
pm

Thursday, February 25, 2016 City Council Regular Business Meeting
7 pm





http://wa-lakeforestpark.civicplus.com/ca831461-a915-404c-9ab6-0801063341cf



